Available from 28 September 2023

Item
Image Available From Descrip-tion Material
Number

9/28/2023 504094-007 Snack plate, @16,5xH3,3cm, stoneware Stoneware 28,40 3,98 4,12 518 48,80 49,30 33,70 944,00

9/28/2023 504094-008 Snack plate, @16,5xH3,3cm, stoneware Stoneware 28,40 3,98 4,12 518 48,80 49,30 33,70 944,00

9/28/2023 509139-001 Trivet, 4 pcs, @ 10cm, acacia Acacia wood 72,50 10,15 9,92 13,08 124,80 122,60 85,60 2.228,00

9/28/2023 512717-001 Wall deco, 12,5x3,7x2cm, stoneware Stoneware 25,90 3,64 3,63 4,08 43,70 46,60 28,90 744,00

9/28/2023 512767-001 Wall deco, 13x5x2,5cm, stoneware Stoneware 25,90 3,64 3,63 4,08 43,70 46,60 28,90 744,00

9/28/2023 513700-001 Mug, 7,5x7,9 cm, stoneware Stoneware 22,80 322 3,18 3,64 38,90 39,90 25,70 668,00

‘ 9/28/2023 513700-002 Mug, 7,5x7,9 cm, stoneware Stoneware 22,80 322 3,18 3,64 38,90 39,90 25,70 668,00
\w)w 9/28/2023 513701-001 Bowl, 11,3X6,6cm, stoneware Stoneware 29,40 4,14 4,08 4,66 49,60 52,90 32,80 848,00
|1 il ‘ J 9/28/2023 513701-002 Bowl, 11,3X6,6cm, stoneware Stoneware 29,40 4,14 4,08 4,66 49,60 52,90 32,80 848,00
j‘ 1 ,[/; 9/28/2023 513702-001 Bowl, 14,4x7,3cm, stoneware Stoneware 36,90 519 513 5,86 62,90 66,40 41,60 1.080,00
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9/28/2023

9/28/2023
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9/28/2023

9/28/2023

9/28/2023

513702-002

513733-001

513733-002

513832-001

513832-002

513832-003

513832-004

514028-001

514028-002

514432-001

Bowl, 14,4x7,3cm, stoneware

Napkin, check, 40x40cm, cotton

Napkin, check, 40x40cm, cotton

Chopstick set, 22,5cm, Beech

Chopstick set, 22,5cm, Beech

Chopstick set, 22,5cm, Beech

Chopstick set, 22,5cm, Beech

Candles 1,2x19 cm, 4 pcs

Candles 1,2x19 cm, 4 pcs

Plate, fish, L20,0cm, stoneware

Stoneware

Cotton

Cotton

Beech wood

Beech wood

Beech wood

Beech wood

Cotton,Paraffin
wax

Cotton,Paraffin
wax

Stoneware

36,90

21,30

21,30

527

527

527

527

19,73

19,73

54,80

519

2,98

2,98

0,74

0,74

0,74

0,74

2,78

2,78

7,70

513

2,98

2,98

0,74

0,74

0,74

0,74

2,73

2,73

7,67

0,88

0,88

0,88

0,88

328

328

8,68

62,90

33,60

33,60

9,13

9,13

9,13

9,13

3530

3530

94,00

66,40

37,90

37,90

9,28

9,28

9,28

9,28

34,80

34,80

98,00

41,60

22,80

22,80

6,17

6,17

6,17

6,17

23,30

23,30

59,90

1.080,00

598,00

598,00

169,00

169,00

169,00

169,00

598,00

598,00

1.590,00
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9/28/2023

9/28/2023

9/28/2023

9/28/2023

9/28/2023

9/28/2023

9/28/2023

9/28/2023

9/28/2023

9/28/2023

514574-001

514574-002

514574-003

514575-001

514575-002

514576-001

514576-002

514584-001

514584-002

514816-001

Kids chopstick, L20,0cm, beech/silicone

Kids chopstick, L20,0cm, beech/silicone

Kids chopstick, L20,0cm, beech/silicone

Placemat, L45xW32cm, jute

Placemat, L45xW32cm, jute

Soya jug, stoneware

Soya jug, stoneware

Bowl, @7,0xH2,0cm, stoneware

Bowl, @7,0xH2,0cm, stoneware

Chopstick rest, Leave, stoneware

Beech
wood,Silicone

Beech
wood,Silicone

Beech
wood,Silicone

Jute

Jute

Stoneware

Stoneware

Stoneware

Stoneware

Stoneware

6,64

14,94

14,94

67,40

67,40

16,68

16,68

13,98

0,93

0,93

0,93

2,12

2,12

9,46

9,46

2,34

2,34

1,96

0,92

0,92

0,92

2,08

2,08

9,28

9,28

2,33

2,33

1,94

9,08

9,08

2,64

2,64

2,22

11,80

11,80

11,80

24,60

24,60

98,80

98,80

29,80

29,80

23,90

11,73

11,73

11,73

26,40

26,40

118,80

118,80

29,80

29,80

24,80

7,78

7,78

7,78

15,98

15,98

63,80

63,80

18,80

18,80

15,73

198,00

198,00

198,00

418,00

418,00

1.656,00

1.656,00

488,00

488,00

424,00



9/28/2023

9/28/2023

9/28/2023

9/28/2023

9/28/2023

9/28/2023

514818-001

514956-001

515182-001

515182-002

515312-001

515312-002

Mini fish grater, 12x6,7x3,3 cm, stoneware

Chopstick rest, Leave, stoneware

Serving Tray,@35, bamboo

Serving Tray,@35, bamboo

Serving Tray,@25, bamboo

Serving Tray, @25, bamboo

Stoneware

Stoneware

Bamboo

Bamboo

Bamboo

Bamboo

27,30

13,98

114,00

114,00

3,83

1,96

15,98

15,98

11,79

11,79

376

1,94

15,78

15,78

11,64

11,64

4,36

2,22

18,98

18,98

13,88

13,88

46,80

23,90

212,00

212,00

156,00

156,00

48,60

24,80

199,00

199,00

149,00

149,00

29,90

15,73

134,00

134,00

98,00

98,00

794,00

424,00

3.480,00

3.480,00

2.560,00

2.560,00



